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TEAMGYM @#Jogos
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- Portugal
ALL-AROUND
Youth (10-14) Women's Team
Club Name Team Code Floor Tumbling Trampet Final Score ~ #
Externato da Luz EL_1 11.050 8.575 8.750 28.375
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_2 9.050 8.350 10.575 27.975
Youth (10-14) Men's Team
Club Name Team Code Floor Tumbling Trampet Final Score  #
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_3 6.075 6.375 9.050 21.500 (ﬂ)
Junior (13-17) Women's Team
Club Name Team Code Floor Tumbling Trampet Final Score  #
Clube Naval Setubalense CNS_15 15.000 12.500 10.850 38.350
Externato da Luz EL_10 15.250 10.950 8.900 35.100
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_13 14.650 10.900 9.500 35.050
Clube Oriental de Lisboa COL_7 13.400 11.350 9.300 34.050 4
Sport Clube Sanjoanense SCS_14 13.100 11.200 9.100 33.400 5
Clube do Parque das Nacdes CPN_12 12.500 10.150 9.150 31.800 6
Espaco da Semente Clube Desportivo ESGC_8 10.800 11.700 7.975 30.475 7
Colégio Sdo Jodo de Brito CSJB_11 9.200 11.750 9.450 30.400 8
Espaco da Semente Clube Desportivo ESGC_9 11.350 5.850 5.700 22.900 9
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Junior (13-17) Mixed Team

Club Name Team Code Floor Tumbling Trampet Final Score  #
Gindsio Clube Portugués GCP_4 17.150 16.200 13.850 47.200 fﬂ)
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_5 12.275 10.650 11.600 34.525
Junior (13-17) Men's Team
Club Name Team Code Floor Tumbling Trampet Final Score  #
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_6 11.075 9.000 10.900 30.975 fﬂ)
Senior (+16) Women's Team
Club Name Team Code Floor Tumbling Trampet Final Score  #
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_20 16.400 12.800 12.650 41.850 fﬂ)
Senior (+16) Mixed Team
Club Name Team Code Floor Tumbling Trampet Final Score  #
Gindsio Clube Portugués GCP_18 15.950 17.350 15.025 48.325
Colégio Sdo Jodo de Brito CSJB_17 14.900 14.900 14.150 43.950
Clube Naval Setubalense CNS_16 16.500 13.300 13.900 43.700
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_19 14.550 12.800 13.400 40.750 4
Senior (+16) Men's Team
Club Name Team Code Floor Tumbling Trampet Final Score  #
Amadora Gimno Clube AGC_22 19.150 17.550 16.225 52.925
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_23 17.500 18.050 15.950 51.500
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_21 14.300 11.700 11.250 37.250
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL TEAMGYM

TEAMGYM RANKINGS

Youth (10-14)

Club Name

Externato da Luz

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Youth (10-14)

Club Name

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Junior (13-17)
Club Name

Externato da Luz
Clube Naval Setubalense
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Clube Oriental de Lisboa
Sport Clube Sanjoanense
Clube do Parque das Nag¢des
Espago da Semente Clube Desportivo
Espago da Semente Clube Desportivo

Colégio Sao Jodo de Brito

Team Code

EL_1

SCP_2

Team Code

SCP_3

Team Code

EL_10
CNS_15
SCP_13
COL_7
SCS_14
CPN_12
ESGC_9
ESGC_8

CSJB_11

Diff

3.800

1.300

Diff

1.300

Diff

5.400
6.200
6.600
4.400
3.400
2.900
4.500
4.100

1.900

Women's Team

Exec

3.250

5.750

Comp Pen Final Score  #
4.000 0.000 11.050
2.000 0.000 9.050

Men's Team

Exec

1.775

Comp Pen Final Score  #

3.000 0.000 6075 ()

Women's Team

Exec

5.850

4.800

5.050

5.000

5.700

5.600

4.150

4.700

4.300

Comp Pen Final Score  #
4.000 0.000 15.250

4.000 0.000 15.000

3.000 0.000 14.650

4.000 0.000 13.400 4
4.000 0.000 13.100 5
4.000 0.000 12.500 6
3.000 0.300 11.350 7
2.000 0.000 10.800 8
3.000 0.000 9.200 9
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Junior (13-17)

Club Name

Ginasio Clube Portugués

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Junior (13-17)

Club Name

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Senior (+16)

Club Name

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Senior (+16)
Club Name
Clube Naval Setubalense
Ginasio Clube Portugués

Colégio Sdo Jodo de Brito

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Senior (+16)
Club Name
Amadora Gimno Clube

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Team Code

GCP_4

SCP_5

Team Code

SCP_6

Team Code

SCP_20

Team Code

CNS_16
GCP_18
CSJB_17

SCP_19

Team Code

AGC_22
SCP_23

SCP_21

Diff

6.100

3.900

Diff

3.800

Diff

6.200

Diff

7.350
7.100
4.600

5.500

Diff

8.100
6.900

5.600

Mixed Team

Exec Comp
7.050 4.000
4.375 4.000
Men's Team
Exec Comp
3.275 4.000

Women's Team

Exec Comp
6.500 4.000
Mixed Team
Exec Comp
5.150 4.000
4.850 4.000
6.300 4.000
5.050 4.000
Men's Team
Exec Comp
7.050 4.000
6.600 4.000
5.000 4.000
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Pen Final Score  #
0.000 17150 (i)
0.000 12.275

Pen Final Score  #
0.000 mors ()

Pen Final Score  #
0.300 16400 ()

Pen Final Score  #
0.000 16.500
0.000 15.950
0.000 14.900
0.000 14.550 4

Pen Final Score  #
0.000 19050 ()
0.000 17.500
0.300 14300 €



- Ginastica

- Portugal
TUMBLING
Youth (10-14) Women's Team
Club Name Team Code Diff Exec Comp Pen Final Score  #
Externato da Luz EL_1 1.900 6.275 0.700 0.300 8.575
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_2 2.200 5.850 0.300 0.000 8.350
Youth (10-14) Men's Team
Club Name Team Code Diff Exec Comp Pen Final Score  #
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_3 1.400 4.575 0.400 0.000 6.375 (ﬂ)
Junior (13-17) Women's Team
Club Name Team Code Diff Exec Comp Pen Final Score  #
Clube Naval Setubalense CNS_15 5.100 5.900 1.500 0.000 12.500
Colégio Sdo Jodo de Brito CSJB_11 3.600 7.350 0.800 0.000 11.750
Espaco da Semente Clube Desportivo ESGC_8 4.100 6.900 1.000 0.300 11.700
Clube Oriental de Lisboa COL_7 2.900 7.650 0.800 0.000 11.350 4
Sport Clube Sanjoanense SCS_14 2.800 7.600 0.800 0.000 11.200 5
Externato da Luz EL_10 3.200 6.950 0.800 0.000 10.950 6
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_13 3.250 7.200 0.450 0.000 10.900 7
Clube do Parque das Nacdes CPN_12 2.550 6.850 0.750 0.000 10.150 8
Espaco da Semente Clube Desportivo ESGC_9 2.100 3.550 0.500 0.300 5.850 9
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Junior (13-17) Mixed Team

Club Name Team Code Diff Exec Comp Pen Final Score  #
Gindsio Clube Portugués GCP_4 5.900 8.300 2.000 0.000 16.200
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_5 3.600 6.250 0.800 0.000 10.650
Junior (13-17) Men's Team
Club Name Team Code Diff Exec Comp Pen Final Score  #
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_6 2.600 5.400 1.000 0.000 9.000 fﬂ)
Senior (+16) Women's Team
Club Name Team Code Diff Exec Comp Pen Final Score  #
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_20 4.900 6.200 1.700 0.000 12.800 fﬂ)
Senior (+16) Mixed Team
Club Name Team Code Diff Exec Comp Pen Final Score  #
Gindsio Clube Portugués GCP_18 7.800 7.550 2.000 0.000 17.350
Colégio Sao Jodo de Brito CSJIB_17 5.700 7.200 2.000 0.000 14.900
Clube Naval Setubalense CNS_16 5.900 6.300 1.100 0.000 13.300
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_19 5.600 5.700 1.500 0.000 12.800 4
Senior (+16) Men's Team
Club Name Team Code Diff Exec Comp Pen Final Score  #
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_23 8.600 7.750 2.000 0.300 18.050
Amadora Gimno Clube AGC_22 8.450 7.200 1.900 0.000 17.550
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_21 4.500 5.300 1.900 0.000 11.700
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- Portugal
TRAMPET
Youth (10-14) Women's Team
Club Name Team Code Diff Exec Comp Pen Final Score  #
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_2 2.100 8.475 0.000 0.000 10.575
Externato da Luz EL_1 1.600 7.150 0.000 0.000 8.750
Youth (10-14) Men's Team
Club Name Team Code Diff Exec Comp Pen Final Score  #
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_3 2.000 7.050 0.000 0.000 9.050 @
Junior (13-17) Women's Team
Club Name Team Code Diff Exec Comp Pen Final Score  #
Clube Naval Setubalense CNS_15 2.900 6.650 1.300 0.000 10.850 (ﬂ)
Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP_13 2.400 6.500 0.600 0.000 9.500
Colégio Sao Jodo de Brito CSJB_11 2.000 7.450 0.000 0.000 9.450
Clube Oriental de Lisboa COL_7 2.500 6.800 0.000 0.000 9.300 4
Clube do Parque das Nagdes CPN_12 2.200 6.950 0.000 0.000 9.150 5
Sport Clube Sanjoanense SCS_14 2.200 6.900 0.000 0.000 9.100 6
Externato da Luz EL_10 2.400 6.500 0.000 0.000 8.900 7
Espaco da Semente Clube Desportivo ESGC_8 2.600 4.875 0.500 0.000 7.975 8
Espaco da Semente Clube Desportivo ESGC_9 1.800 3.900 0.000 0.000 5.700 9
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Junior (13-17)

Club Name

Ginasio Clube Portugués

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Junior (13-17)

Club Name

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Senior (+16)

Club Name

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Senior (+16)
Club Name
Ginasio Clube Portugués
Colégio Sao Jodo de Brito

Clube Naval Setubalense

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Senior (+16)
Club Name
Amadora Gimno Clube

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Sporting Clube de Portugal

Team Code

GCP_4

SCP_5

Team Code

SCP_6

Team Code

SCP_20

Team Code

GCP_18
CSJIB_17
CNS_16

SCP_19

Team Code

AGC_22
SCP_23

SCP_21

Diff

3.700

2.900

Diff

2.600

Diff

4.200

Diff

5.400
4.500
5.000

4.700

Diff

7.400
7.300

3.800

Mixed Team
Exec Comp
8.350 1.800
8.200 0.800

Men's Team
Exec Comp
8.100 0.200

Women's Team

Exec Comp
6.450 2.000
Mixed Team
Exec Comp
7.725 1.900
7.650 2.000
7.500 1.400
6.700 2.000
Men's Team
Exec Comp
6.825 2.000
7.050 1.900
6.050 1.400
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Pen Final Score #
0.000 13850 ()
0.300 11.600

Pen Final Score  #
0.000 10900 ()
Pen Final Score #
0.000 12650 (1)
Pen Final Score #
0.000 15.025
0.000 14.150
0.000 13.900
0.000 13.400 4
Pen Final Score #
0.000 16225 ()
0.300 15.950
0.000 n2so €



